Mount Shasta 4th of July Race
July 4, 2013

2-Mile Youth Race

Age Group Results
Female 5 and under
Place Name Age City
1 Keirsa Pringle 5 Weed
2 Kayleigh Solano 5 Chico
3 Carlotta Christie 5 Yreka
4 Elliott Lacey 5
5 Savannah Feagin 3
6  Jessica Willock 5 Mount Shasta
7  Chloe Lutge 3  Montague
8  Emily Roach 2 Anderson
9 Lydia Roach 4  Anderson
10 Naya Lawyer 1 Redwood Valley
11  MadiKing 4  Mount Shasta
12  Kera Chaffin 4  Fallbrook
13  Everly Nelson 2
14  Jenna Walker 1 Mount Shasta
Female 6-7
Place Name Age City
1  Madeline Towner 7 Weed
2 Katie Cunningham 6
3  Jessa Walker 6 Mount Shasta
4  Alia Delcarlo 7
5  Elise Dolf 7
6  Jessi Sommer 7
7  Jamie Solomon 7
8 Madison Barnes 6 Redding
9  Alie Stoltz 6 Vacaville
10 Kylene Mitchell 6 Weed
11 Brooke Allen 7
12  Sierra Feamster 6 Millville
13  Irwin Patience 6
14  Malaika Neville 6 Mount Shasta
15 Juliana Smith 7  Mount Shasta
16  Mackenzie Osborn 6 Ellensburg
17 Hannah Middleton 6 Redding
18 Amelie Laser 7 Belmont
19 Ellery Dearton 6 Redding
20 Naomi Chandon 6
21  Page Fox 7
22 Jessica Fox 6

State Time
CA 19:16
CA 25:05
CA 28:00
29:53
30:14
CA 30:45
CA 37:12
CA 40:56
CA 45:13
CA 55:37
CA 55:48
CA 59:39
1:16:24

CA
State Time
CA 19:49
22:45
CA 25:06
25:33
25:36
25:39
25:48
CA 27:41
CA 28:35
CA 28:48
29:32
CA 30:52
35:26
CA 40:49
CA 42:09
WA 45:37
CA 45:41
CA 45:58
CA 46:27
55:48
1:01:18
1:02:58

Pace

9:38
12:32
14.00
14:56
15:07
15:22
18:36
20:28
22:36

Pace

9:54
11:22
12:33
12:46
12:48
12:49
12:54
13:50
14:17
14:24
14:46
15:26
17:43
20:24
21:04
22:48
22:50
22:59
23:13



23 Jesse Redding 7  Foresthill CA 1:03:49



Female 8-9

Place Name
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Amy Stineman
Lizzie Beiswanger
Laurel Hight
Julissa Chairez
Greta Crumley
Summer Larsen
Stellar Larsen
Kaelyn Sorenson
Shasta Fox
Brianna Bauder
Eva Mitchell

Alley Harley-Grace

Isabel Knight
Sydney Chase
Estner Delcarlo
Sydney Tannaci
Elena Young
Sage Allen
Linnea Dolf
Jasmine Da Broi
Gena Hoxsey
Brenna Smith
Pearl McNames
Elizabeth Acken
Adrianna Andrus

Female 10-11

Age
9
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Grace Klingsberg
Sydney Feamster
Grace Gaddy
Emily Keeler
Katelynn Merical
Kate Krasinski
Sadie Cook

Natalie Ammadzadeh

Kaitlynn Cox
Matison Davis
Olivia Stabler
Carter Chase
Marre Deleon
Kylie Mannion
Sydnie Frisbie
Marissa Mason

Age
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10

City
San Jose
Santa Rosa

San Jose
Gold River
Mount Shasta

West Linn

Anderson
Ashland
Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta

Burlingame

La Mirada
Grants Pass
Mount Shasta
Portland
Windsor

City
Fullerton
Millville
Redding

Mount Shasta
Evanston

Oak Hills
Morgan Hill

Mount Shasta
Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta
Spring

State Time
CA 17:26
CA 17:49
20:03

CA 20:19
OR 20:23
CA 20:49
21:00

OR 22:18
22:26

CA 23:21
OR 23:26
CA 23:39
24:59

CA 25:00
25:54

26:15

CA 28:36
29:16

30:23

CA 30:36
OR 35:14
CA 42:08
OR 45:38
CA 53:37
1:15:35

State Time
CA 14:56
CA 17:38
CA 17:55
18:52

CA 18:58
IL 19:31
CA 21:07
CA 22:49
23:25

24:20

24:25

CA 25:29
CA 26:05
28:28

CA 29:54
X 29:55

Pace

8:43

8:54
10:01
10:09
10:11
10:24
10:30
11:09
11:13
11:40
11:43
11:49
12:29
12:30
12:57
13.07
14:18
14:38
15:11
15:18
17:37
21:04
22:49

Pace
7:28
8:49
8:57
9:26
9:29
9:45
10:33
11:24
11:42
12:10
12:12
12:44
13:02
14:14
14:57
14.57



17 Kimberly Rubio 11
18 Crystal Robertson 10
19 Sofia Ledet 10
20 Alicia Moore 10
21 Casey Simmons 10
22 Montana Williamson 11
Female 12-13
Place Name Age
1 Morgan Gregory 12
2 Morgan Watson 12
3 Lena Fogle 16
4  Julian Kernan-Woitalla 13
5  Abby Barber 13
6  Hannah Mapes 13
7  Kelly Mason 12
8 Lily Hitchcock-Burns 12
9 HelynalJoya 13
10 Hannah Roberts 12
11  Julia Swanson 13
12  Natasha Arnowitz 12
13  Alea Pena 13
14  Chanel Berg 12
15 Campbell Rodriquez 13
16  Gracie Middleton 13
17 Rose Rogers 12
18 Hannah Stabler 13
19 Grace Montague 12
20  Trinity Fernandes 13
21 Castelle Eskin 12
22 Alexa Chertkov 12
23 Sarah Melo 13
24 Ashley Heilmann 12
25 Sarah Doyle 12
26  Greta Knight 12
27 Emma Montague 12
28 Zoe Malee 12
29  Mia Morris 12
30 Meghan Bergwall 12
31 Morgan Eason 12
32 Sienna Coniglio 12
33 Kayla EImendorf 13
34 Ky Van Laeken 12
35 Abby Andrus 12

Weed

Mount Shasta

City
Redding

Oakland
Paradise
San Jose
Westlake Village

San Jose
Chesterton
Seattle

Corte Madera

Redding
San Jose

Weed
McCloud
Yreka

Redding

Mount Shasta

Redding
Mount Shasta

Oakland
Mount Shasta

CA

CA

State
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

WA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

39:25
39:45
40:16
48:03
51:23
52:18

Time
13:57
14:00
15:37
16:20
16:35
17:19
17:30
17:45
17:49
17:50
18:27
18:57
19:07
19:11
21:46
22:31
22:47
23:39
23:43
23:53
24:01
24:05
25:08
25:18
25:18
25:30
26:02
28:20
30:09
30:10
48:02
55:20
55:34
57:44

19:42
19:52
20:08

Pace
6:58
7:00
7:48
8:10
8:17
8:39
8:45
8:52
8:54
8:55
9:13
9:28
9:33
9:35
10:53
11:15
11:23
11:49
11:51
11:56
12:00
12:02
12:34
12:39
12:39
12:45
13.01
14:10
15:04
15:05



Female 14-15

Place Name Age
1 Lucy Daro 14
2 Kayley Clesen 14
3 Rachel Mason 14
4  Tanner Adlard 15
5  Annie hayes 15
6  Audrey Hazel 15
7  Lily Wyse 15
8 Holli Mthews 15
9 Melica Woodhead 15
10 Reed McNames 14
11  Allisen Petersen 15
12 Emily Andrus 14

Female 16-18

Place Name Age
1 Hannah Stuard 16
2 Krystal Rubio 16
3  Jayda Wyse 16
4  Alyssa Merrill 17
5  Ashley Larsen 17
6  Alex Peruzzi 17
7  Kaylann Simmons 17
8 Madison Williams 17
9  Ashley Bucher 17
10 Brummett Katie 17

Male 5 and under

Place Name Age
1 Kevin Russell 4
2 Daymin Pringle 2
3  Colby Laser 5
4  Aidan Benton 5
5 Fione Rose Ryan 4
6  Robert Ryan 2
7  Seth Smith 3
8  William Fay 3
9 Owen Coffman 3
10 Ethan Williamson 5
11 Jackson Strawn 4
12 Tristan Lawyer 5
13  James Dearton 4
14  Chas Barnes 4
15 Micah Redding 4
16  Hunter Harryman 5

City

Dublin
Westlake Village
Visalia

Talent
Palo Cedro

Mount Shasta
Portland

City
Montague
Weed

Palo Cedro
Weed

Mount Shasta
Mount Shasta

Yreka

City

Weed
Belmont
Mount Shasta

Napa
Santa Barbara

Redwood Valley
Redding
Redding
Foresthill
Mount Shasta

State Time
14:29

CA 15:07
CA 15:51
CA 15:52
15:53

OR 16:22
CA 16:25
21:30

CA 24:19
OR 25:35
27:10

1:16:25

State Time
CA 19:29
CA 21:17
CA 23:15
CA 24:19
CA 25:13
CA 42:24
52:39

CA 55:49
55:52

56:41

State Time
19:38

CA 22:07
CA 22:25
CA 28:08
37:07

37:37

42:14

CA 45:24
CA 46:25
48:04

50:53

CA 55:37
CA 57:46
Ca 1:02:59
CA 1:03:49
CA 1:06:36

Pace
7:14
7:33
7:55
7:56
7:56
8:11
8:12
10:45
12:09
12:47
13:35

Pace

9:44
10:38
11:37
12:09
12:36
21:12

Pace

9:49
11:03
11:12
14.04
18:33
18:48
21:07
22:42
23:12



17 KaiRiddle 4
18 Cooper Kyle 2
19 Hunterli 3
20 Noah Nelson 4
21  Brycen Kupiec 4
22 Rett Kupiec 2
23 J) Walker 3
Male 6-7
Place Name Age
1 Brady Kennedy 6
2 Thomas Clesen 7
3 Conner Feamster 7
4  Andrew Hoskins 7
5  Clayton Krasinski 7
6  Jack Falconer 7
7  Brandon Cavitt 7
8 Roman Cross 7
9  Joshua Shannon 7
10 Gavin Sorenson 6
11 Justin Willock 7
12 Owen Solano 7
13  Kaiden Dinning 6
14  Ryder Tannaci 6
15 Jasper Rannaveski 7
16 Joey Jernigan 7
17 Beau Harrison 6
18 unkown 6
19 Nathan Seamans 7
20 Andrew Seamans 7
21 Mateo Chairez 7
22 Parker Chaffin 7
23 Xander Fugitt 6
24 Brooks Andrus 6
Male 8-9
Place Name Age
1 Kieran Klingsberg 8
2 Will Belswanger 9
3 Zachary Roberts 9
4  Ryan Mitchell 9
5 Aiden Simi 9
6  Sawyer Binnin 9
7  Will Winters 9
8 Jordan Kennedy 9
9  Aidin Ferrari 8
10 Taylor Green 8

San Francisco

Mount Shasta

City

Bend

Dublin
Millville
Mount Shasta
Evanston

Mount Shasta
West Linn
Mount Shasta
Chico

San Francisco

Sacramento

Redding
San Jose
Fallbrook

City
Fullerton
Santa Rosa
Chesterton
Weed
Woodland

Bend
Mount Shasta

1:11:53

1:12:06

CA 1:16:19
1:16:23

1:16:28

State Time
OR 17:14
CA 17:47
CA 18:40
CA 18:43
IL 19:32
20:35

20:57

20:58

CA 21:21
OR 22:32
CA 22:50
CA 22:59
23:50

25:15

CA 26:06
32:21

CA 36:34
40:55

41:10

CA 51:22
CA 57:17
CA 58:50
59:41

1:15:34

State Time
CA 15:03
CA 15:21
IN 15:30
CA 15:45
CA 15:50
17:15

17:16

OR 18:33
CA 18:53
19:26

Pace

8:37

8:53

9:20

9:21

9:46
10:17
10:28
10:29
10:40
11:16
11:25
11:29
11:55
12:37
13:03
16:10
18:17
20:27
20:35

Pace
7:31
7:40
7:45
7:52
7:55
8:37
8:38
9:16
9:26
9:43



11 Cameron Collard 9
12 Jake Mason 8
13 Hayden McGowan 8
14  Patrick Hill 8
15 Casey Mason 8
16 lan Russ 9
17  Tyler Simi 8
18 Trent Moyer 9
19 Alex Albano 9
20  Victor Lujan 8
21 Nicholas Ammadzadeh 8
22 Ezra Duplechien 8
23 Hunter Snure 9
24 Ethan Heilmann 8
25 Olin Burke 9
26 Brady Moerer 8
27  Ethan Eskin 9
28 John Da Broi 9
29 Jason Da Broi 9
30 AndylJernigan 8
31 Tyler Lee 8
32 Hyrum Neville 8
33  Noah Williamson 9
34  Seth Charton 8
Male 10-11

Place Name Age
1 Kevin Ward 10
2 Aijan Keeler 11
3 Randon Moore 10
4  Zachary Hoskins 10
5 lan Anderson 11
6  Ben Barber 11
7 Brennen Blackinton 10
8 Ross Winters 11
9 Luke Mason 10
10 Jordan Swanson 11
11 Dalton Ramay 10
12 Austin Moore 10
13 Zach Engler 10
14  Asher Aquirre 10
15 Mateo Pena 10
16 Adam Domanski 10
17 Dylan Hicks 11
18 Jayden Moerer 11
19 Grant Harrison 10
20 Holden Van Laeken 10

Medford, OR

Weed
Spring

Woodland

Motgan Hill

Mount Shasta
Yreka

La Mirada
La Mirada

San Francisco
Mount Shasta

City

Montague
Mount Shasta

Paradise

Rancho Cordova

Medford
Seattle

Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta
Medford

Sacramento
Mount Shasta

CA
>

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

State

CA

CA

CA
CA

OR
WA

CA

CA
OR

CA
CA

19:30
19:47
19:50
19:53
20:20
20:36
21:11
21:21
21:42
22:22
22:50
23:00
23:00
24:34
25:48
27:36
28:03
30:16
30:32
35:00
37:52
40:18
41:57
46:59

Time
15:00
15:20
15:43
16:01
16:06
16:09
16:14
16:27
16:53
17:11
17:32
17:42
17:44
18:44
19:48
19:50
20:38
21:53
21:54
21:55

9:45

9:53

9:55

9:56
10:10
10:18
10:35
10:40
10:51
11:11
11:25
11:30
11:30
12:17
12:54
13:48
14:01
15:08
15:16
17:30
18:56
20:09
20:58
23:29

Pace
7:30
7:40
7:51
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:07
8:13
8:26
8:35
8:46
8:51
8:52
9:22
9:54
9:55
10:19
10:56
10:57
10:57



21  Austin Knight 11

22 Paul Simmons 11
Male 12-13

Place Name Age

1 Lars Westron 13

2 Zachary Feamster 12

3  Sam Chase 13

4  Andrew Mapes 12

5  Matthew Clesen 12

6 Morten Karja 12

7  Josh Lopey 12

8  Christopher Keeler 12

9 JoeBremer 12

10 Jordan Merical 12

11  Jakob Ruffner 12

12 Chris Bachmann 12

13  Ciaran O'Donnell 12

14  Thomas Hyland 12

15 Javier Mitchell 13

16  Gryeson Morrison 12

17 lIsaac Rodriquez 12

18 Jacob Moore 12
Male 14-15

Place Name Age

1  Tyler Wineger 15

2 Bryce Harbert 14

3 Daniel Bessolo 14

4  Alexander Bittner 15

5  Trent Keeler 14

6  Drew Miller 14

7 Grant Hill 14

8 Forest Downey 15

9  Andrew Bittner 14

10 Joshua Moore 14

11 Joe Bisgoard 14

12  Jamal Kersh 14

13  Elliott Benda 14
Male 16-18

Place Name Age

1  Josiah Wyse 16

2 Woodrow Creech 17

3 James Bessolo 18

4  Jophn Tatka 18

5  William Hubbard 17

City

Nevada City
Millville
Mount Shasta
San Jose
Dublin

Juri

Mount Shasta

Mount Shasta
San Francisco

Ashland
Montague

City
Pleasonton

Antelope
Redding
Mount Shasta

Antelope
Mount Shasta

Arcata
Mount Shasta

City
Palo Cedro

Weed

State
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
Estonia

CA

CA
CA

OR
CA

State
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

State
CA

CA

27:19
42:26

Time
12:28
13:52
14:40
14:49
14:50
15:03
15:40
15:47
16:02
16:38
18:08
18:24
19:00
19:06
19:08
20:18
21:57
47:01

Time
12:42
12:43
12:48
14:13
14:34
14:37
14:58
14:58
15:33
17:47
22:09
23:52
31:17

Time
12:43
14:09
14:26
14:45
15:08

13:39
21:13

Pace
6:14
6:56
7:20
7:24
7:25
7:31
7:50
7:53
8:01
8:19
9:04
9:12
9:30
9:33
9:34
10:09
10:58
23:30

Pace
6:21
6:21
6:24
7:06
7:17
7:18
7:29
7:29
7:46
8:53
11:04
11:56
15:38

Pace
6:21
7:04
7:13
7:22
7:34
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Nicholas Accinelli
Blake Hanson
Coulter Keeler
Spencer Stenmark
Nathan Culver
Connor McKern
Tyler Burkhart

18
17
18
16
17
16
16

Mount Shasta
Redding
Weed

CA
CA
CA

15:45
16:04
16:26
16:43
19:46
20:09
24:40

7:52
8:02
8:13
8:21
9:53
10:04
12:20



